<._ Llkratiki

SS system Glass do
wktadu MB-0O szyba
przednia (5)

SKU: 5/4/G/686X474/MB-0O/SS EAN: 5902539579444

301,40 €

Données techniques
Informations complémentaires

EAN 5902539579444

Date de publication: 20-05-2024
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Parametres physiques

Largeur (cm)
Hauteur (cm)
Profondeur (cm)

Poids (kg)

68.6

47.4

0.04

3.27



